DBV-Liga: Hausliga Bunde 23/24

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

190
189
179
163

533
514
476
396

Damen

Janine Janke
Marina Rung
Marianne Bleicher
Dora Husener

Damen

Janine Janke
Marina Rung
Marianne Bleicher
Dora Husener

Beste Spiele

279
278
256
246
236

Beste Serien

768
687
663
638
632

Herren

Alexander Rung
Vinzenz Weber
Peter Ludecke
Tobias Hentschel
Markus Ave

Herren

Vinzenz Weber
Alexander Rung
Markus Ave

Niklas Sunderwerth

Tobias Hentschel

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

150,13 Marina Rung
146,00 Janine Janke

137,39 Marianne Bleicher

127,33 Dora Husener

0,00

Sabine Lidecke

Herren

214,96 Vinzenz Weber

209,83 Alexander Rung

202,33 Eduard Braun

201,08 Niklas Sunderwerth
200,78 Tobias Hentschel

25.01.2024



